




 
ORDER OF GENERAL ELECTION (ORDEN DE ELECCION GENERAL) 

 
An election is hereby ordered to be held on November 8, 2022, in Walker County, Texas for the purpose of electing the 
following county and precinct officers, as required by Article XVI, Section 65 of the Texas Constitution. 
 
(Por lo presente se ordena que se lleva a cabo una elección el día de November 8 2022, en el Condado de Walker, 
Texas, con el propósito de elegir los siguientes oficiales del condado y del precinto como requerido por el Articulo XVI, 
Sección 65, de la Constitución de Texas) 
 
•   List Offices (Enúmere los puestos oficiales): 
 
278th District Judge 

Criminal District Attorney 
County Court at Law Judge 
County Judge 
District Clerk 

County Clerk  
County Treasurer 
Commissioner, Pct. 2 
Commissioner, Pct. 4  
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 1 

Justice of the Peace, Pct. 2 
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 3 
Justice of the Peace, Pct. 4 
 
 

 
Early voting by personal appearance will be conducted at:  
(La votación adelantada en persona se llevará a cabo en:) 
 

 
Walker County Storm Shelter, 455 S.H. 75N., Huntsville, Texas 77340 

 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 Mon., Oct. 24 
8:00am – 5:00pm 

Tue., Oct. 25 
8:00am – 5:00pm 

Wed., Oct. 26 
8:00am – 5:00pm 

Thur., Oct. 27 
8:00am – 5:00pm 

Fri., Oct. 28 
8:00am – 5:00pm 

Sat., Oct. 29 
7:00am – 7:00pm 

Sun., Oct. 30 
10:00am – 4:00pm 

Mon., Oct. 31 
7:00am – 7:00pm 

Tue., Nov. 1 
7:00am – 7:00pm 

Wed., Nov. 2 
7:00am – 7:00pm 

Thur., Nov. 3 
7:00am – 7:00pm 

Fri., Nov. 4 
7:00am – 7:00pm  

  
 
Applications for ballot by mail shall be mailed to:  
(Las solicitudes para boletas que se votarán adelantada por correo deberán enviarse a:) 
 
 Diana McRae, Early Voting Clerk 
(Nombre del Secretario de la Votación Adelantada) 
 

1301 Sam Houston Ave.  Room 114, Huntsville, Texas 77340    
 (Address) (Dirección) (City) (Ciudad) (Zip Code) (Zona Postal) 
  
Applications for ballots by mail must be received (not postmarked) no later than 5:00 p.m. on  Friday, October 28, 2022 
(Las solicitudes para boletas que se votarán adelantada por correo deberán recibirse para el fin de las horas de negocio el-viernes, 
28 de octubre de 2022)  
 
 
 Issued this the ________ day of _______________________, 2022.  

(Emitada este día __________ de ______________________, 2022)  

 
________________________________________________  
Signature of County Judge (Firma del Juez del Condado) 
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